The load cell of the PR 6201 serie is specially designed for weighing
silos, tanks and process vessels. Their unique construction principle,
in conjunction with the FLEXLOCK mounting kits, allows for movement
to be tracked with a negligible effect on the weighing result.
Compression load cell PR 6201 and
mounting kits PR 6001, PR 614x
The all-round weighing solution for silo and vessel weighing
The right solution for all of these applications:

PR 6201/34D1E 30 t 940566201341
PR 6201/54D1E 50 t 940566201541
Ordering information
Precision compression load cells OIML R60,
accuracy class C3 = 0.015%
Precision compression load cells OIML R60,
accuracy class C3 = 0.015%, Ex version
Type Load stage Order number
PR 6201/23C3 2 t 940526201237
PR 6201/33C3 3 t 940526201337
PR 6201/53C3 5 t 940526201537
PR 6201/14C3 10 t 940526201147
PR 6201/24C3 20 t 940526201247
PR 6201/34C3 30 t 940526201347
PR 6201/54C3 50 t 940526201547
Type Load stage Order number
PR 6201/23C3E 2 t 940566201237
PR 6201/33C3E 3 t 940566201337
PR 6201/53C3E 5 t 940566201537
PR 6201/14C3E 10 t 940566201147
PR 6201/24C3E 20 t 940566201247
PR 6201/34C3E 30 t 940566201347
PR 6201/54C3E 50 t 940566201547
Precision compression load cell PR 6201
OIML R60, accuracy class C6 = 0.008%
Precision compression load cell PR 6201
OIML R60, accuracy class C6 = 0,008%,
Ex version
Type Load stage Order number
PR 6201/24C6 20 t 940526201248
PR 6201/34C6 30 t 940526201348
Type Load stage Order number
PR 6201/24C6E 20 t 940566201248
PR 6201/34C6E 30 t 940566201348
Dual Bridge compression load cell PR 6201
OIML R60, accuracy class N = 0.06%
(520 t L = 0.5%)
Dual Bridge compression load cell PR 6201
OIML R60, accuracy class N = 0.06%,
Ex version (520 t L = 0.5%)
Type Load stage Order number
PR 6201/15NDB 100 t 940526201155
PR 6201/25NDB 200 t 940526201255
PR 6201/35NDB 300 t 940526201355
PR 6201/520tLDB 520 t 940526201555
Type Load stage Order number
PR 6201/15NDBE 100 t 940566201155
PR 6201/25NDBE 200 t 940566201255
PR 6201/35NDBE 300 t 940566201355
PR 6201/520tLDBE 520 t 940566201555
Mounting kit PR 6145 without constrainer
Constrainer for compression load cell PR 6201
Load discs for compression load cell PR 6201 Bases for compression load cell PR 6201